Bob Wooldridge

.{fﬁel/e/oﬁ.
Don Julian

HEAD| 816.384.203 1

Each office is independently owned and operated. 816.452.4200

View more at www.StaleyFarmsHomes.com - Artist Rendering - Artwork not to Scale and Detail Subject fo Change

KELLERWILLIAMS
INTERNATIONAL

Lot 2
Lot 3
Lot 4
Lot 5
Lot 6
Lot 7
Lot 8
Lot 9
Lot 10
Lot 11

Walkout Golf
Walkout Golf
Walkout Golf
Walkout Golf
Walkout Golf
Walkout Golf
Walkout Golf
Walkout Golf
Walkout Golf
Walkout

Walkout Golf

$134,900
$139,900
$159,900
$159,900
$159,900
$159,900
$159,900
$159,900
$159,900
$139,900
$149,900

Lot 13
Lot 14
Lot 15
Lot 16
Lot 17
Lot 18
Lot 19
Lot 20
Lot 21
Lot 22

Walkout Golf
Walkout Golf
Walkout Golf
Walkout Golf
Walkout Golf
Walkout Golf
Walkout Golf
Walkout Golf
Walkout Golf
Walkout Golf
Walkout Golf

$164,900
$164,900
$164,900
$164,900
$164,900
$154,900
$159,900
$164,900
$164,900
$164,900
$164,900

ELEVENTH HOLE
FAIRWAY

NE 102ND TERRACE

A Prwate
GOLF COMMUNITY

SHADOW WOODS
TWELFTH PLAT

LEGEND

il

SOLD
RESERVED
AVAILABLE LOTS

Open Models

[ & |

AVAILABLE HOMES

[ MODELHOME

Lot 23
Lot 24
Lot 25
Lot 26
Lot 27
Lot 28
Lot 29
Lot 30
Lot 31
Lot 32
Lot 33

Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Daylight
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout

$109,900
$109,900
$109,900
$109,900
$109,900
$109,900
$109,900
$109,900
$109,900
$134,900
$134,900

Lot 34
Lot 35
Lot 36
Lot 37
Lot 38
Lot 39
Lot 40
Lot 41

DL - Rt W/O
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Side Walkout
Side Walkout

$134,900
$119,900
$119,900
$119,900
$119,900
$129,900
$134,900
$154,900



st

ELEVENTH HOLE
FAIRWAY

12TH HOLE
GREEN

STALEY FARMS
ELEVENTH PLAT

STALE

DH
25
122 2) 2

125K :
SH

) o] ) NG
190K [ 90k 190K \ oK

@

g 28]

13TH HOLE
FAIRWAY

LEGEND

AG: At Grade BC-Ben Cerra DH - Distinctive Homes
DL: Daylight CB - Casa Bella NMH - New Mark Homes

SOLD

RESERVED

o000

RELEE

QTHIOLE WO: Walkout DJB - Don Juli SC- Syler Constructi
FAIRWAY w E AVAILABLE LOTS alkou on Julian yler Lonstruction
A Private AVAILABLE HOMES DL - POSSIBLE WO HBC - Homes by Chris SCC - Steel Creek Construction
GOLF COMMUNITY
SALES OFFICE SH - Starr Homes OH - Owen Homes
N THIRTEENTH PLAT

E&D - Elevate & Design

View more at www.StaleyFarmsHomes.com - Artist Rendering - Artwork not to Scale and Detail Subject to Change

KELLERWILLIAMS
\/WXVL’W "~ |JENN EAD| 816.384.2031 SF Development C

group Don Julian Bob Wooldridge
INTERNATIONAL

Each office is independently owned and operated. 816.452.4200



