View more at www.StaleyFarmsHomes.com - Artist Rendering - Artwork not to Scale and Detail Subject to Change SF Devel KELLERWILLIAMS

Bob Wooldridge

Don Julian

816.384.2031

JENNY URKHEAD

and operated. 816.452.4200

KELLERWILLIAMS

WXMM
INTERNATIONAL



Lot 1 Walkout Golf	\$134,900	Lot 12 Walkout Golf	\$164,900	Lot 23 Flat	\$109,900	Lot 34 DL - Rt W/O	\$134,900
Lot 2 Walkout Golf	\$139,900	Lot 13 Walkout Golf	\$164,900	Lot 24 Flat	\$109,900	Lot 35 Flat	\$119,900
Lot 3 Walkout Golf	\$159,900	Lot 14 Walkout Golf	\$164,900	Lot 25 Flat	\$109,900	Lot 36 Flat	\$119,900
Lot 4 Walkout Golf	\$159,900	Lot 15 Walkout Golf	\$164,900	Lot 26 Flat	\$109,900	Lot 37 Flat	\$119,900
Lot 5 Walkout Golf	\$159,900	Lot 16 Walkout Golf	\$164,900	Lot 27 Flat	\$109,900	Lot 38 Flat	\$119,900
Lot 6 Walkout Golf	\$159,900	Lot 17 Walkout Golf	\$154,900	Lot 28 Flat	\$109,900	Lot 39 Flat	\$129,900
Lot 7 Walkout Golf	\$159,900	Lot 18 Walkout Golf	\$159,900	Lot 29 Flat	\$109,900	Lot 40 Side Walkout	\$134,900
Lot 8 Walkout Golf	\$159,900	Lot 19 Walkout Golf	\$164,900	Lot 30 Daylight	\$109,900	Lot 41 Side Walkout	\$154,900
Lot 9 Walkout Golf	\$159,900	Lot 20 Walkout Golf	\$164,900	Lot 31 Walkout	\$109,900		
Lot 10 Walkout	\$139,900	Lot 21 Walkout Golf	\$164,900	Lot 32 Walkout	\$134,900		
Lot 11 Walkout Golf	\$149,900	Lot 22 Walkout Golf	\$164,900	Lot 33 Walkout	\$134,900		



View more at www.StaleyFarmsHomes.com - Artist Rendering - Artwork not to Scale and Detail Subject to Change





816.384.2031

